

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).
34690-34691/2013

JAGVIR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,substitution and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 2016-2017 of 2014

(With office report)

Date: 03/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vineet Bhagat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C)Nos.34690-34691/2013

Await return of notice of the unserved respondents.

SLP(C)Nos. 2016-2017/2014

The learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to remit the process fee and spare copy within two weeks', as last chance. Thereafter issue notice. Await return of notice.

List these matters on 1.5.2014.

|
|mg

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|